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(a) (b) (c)=(a-b) (d) = ("d"exercício anterior)+(c))

2011  824.733,26  57.781,88  766.951,38  766.951,38

2012  919.703,33  87.908,21  831.795,12  1.598.746,50

2013  919.703,33  87.908,21  831.795,12  2.430.541,62

2014  924.940,80  108.858,10  816.082,70  3.246.624,32

2015  924.940,80  108.858,10  816.082,70  4.062.707,02

2016  930.178,27  129.807,99  800.370,28  4.863.077,30

2017  935.415,75  150.757,88  784.657,87  5.647.735,17

2018  945.890,69  192.657,66  753.233,03  6.400.968,20

2019  961.603,11  255.507,33  706.095,78  7.107.063,98

2020  972.078,05  297.407,11  674.670,94  7.781.734,92

2021  977.315,53  318.357,00  658.958,53  8.440.693,45

2022  993.027,94  381.206,67  611.821,27  9.052.514,72

2023  1.003.502,89  423.106,45  580.396,44  9.632.911,16

2024  1.029.690,25  527.855,90  501.834,35  10.134.745,51

2025  1.061.115,09  653.555,24  407.559,85  10.542.305,36

2026  1.071.590,03  695.455,02  376.135,01  10.918.440,37

2027  1.092.539,92  779.254,58  313.285,34  11.231.725,71

2028  1.108.252,34  842.104,25  266.148,09  11.497.873,80

2029  1.129.202,23  925.903,81  203.298,42  11.701.172,22

2030  1.144.914,65  988.753,48  156.161,17  11.857.333,39

2031  1.150.522,68  1.011.185,63  139.337,05  11.996.670,44

2032  1.155.760,16  1.032.135,52  123.624,64  12.120.295,08

2033  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  12.173.958,43

2034  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  12.227.621,78

2035  1.187.184,99  1.149.234,06  37.950,93  12.265.572,71

2036  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  12.319.236,06

2037  1.192.422,46  1.170.183,95  22.238,51  12.341.474,57

2038  1.197.659,94  1.191.133,95  6.525,99  12.348.000,56

2039  1.187.184,99  1.149.234,06  37.950,93  12.385.951,49

2040  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  12.439.614,84

2041  1.192.422,46  1.170.183,95  22.238,51  12.461.853,35

2042  1.202.897,41  1.212.083,73  (9.186,32)  12.452.667,03

2043  1.202.897,41  1.212.083,73  (9.186,32)  12.443.480,71

2044  1.176.710,05  1.107.334,28  69.375,77  12.512.856,48

2045  1.145.285,21  981.634,94  163.650,27  12.676.506,75

2046  1.150.522,68  1.002.584,83  147.937,85  12.824.444,60

2047  1.140.047,74  960.685,05  179.362,69  13.003.807,29
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2048  1.129.572,79  918.785,27  210.787,52  13.214.594,81

2049  1.108.622,90  834.985,71  273.637,19  13.488.232,00

2050  1.092.910,49  772.136,04  320.774,45  13.809.006,45

2051  1.077.198,07  709.286,37  367.911,70  14.176.918,15

2052  1.071.960,60  688.336,48  383.624,12  14.560.542,27

2053  1.051.010,71  604.536,92  446.473,79  15.007.016,06

2054  1.051.010,71  604.536,92  446.473,79  15.453.489,85

2055  1.056.248,18  625.486,81  430.761,37  15.884.251,22

2056  1.071.960,60  688.336,48  383.624,12  16.267.875,34

2057  1.066.723,12  667.386,59  399.336,53  16.667.211,87

2058  1.056.248,18  625.486,81  430.761,37  17.097.973,24

2059  1.066.723,12  667.386,59  399.336,53  17.497.309,77

2060  1.071.960,60  688.336,48  383.624,12  17.880.933,89

2061  1.082.435,54  730.236,26  352.199,28  18.233.133,17

2062  1.087.673,01  751.186,15  336.486,86  18.569.620,03

2063  1.087.673,01  751.186,15  336.486,86  18.906.106,89

2064  1.108.622,90  834.985,71  273.637,19  19.179.744,08

2065  1.124.335,32  897.835,38  226.499,94  19.406.244,02

2066  1.129.572,79  918.785,27  210.787,52  19.617.031,54

2067  1.134.810,27  939.735,16  195.075,11  19.812.106,65

2068  1.150.522,68  1.002.584,83  147.937,85  19.960.044,50

2069  1.155.760,16  1.023.534,72  132.225,44  20.092.269,94

2070  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  20.145.933,29

2071  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  20.199.596,64

2072  1.187.184,99  1.149.234,06  37.950,93  20.237.547,57

2073  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  20.291.210,92

2074  1.192.422,46  1.170.183,95  22.238,51  20.313.449,43

2075  1.202.897,41  1.212.083,73  (9.186,32)  20.304.263,11

2076  1.192.422,46  1.170.183,95  22.238,51  20.326.501,62

2077  1.187.184,99  1.149.234,06  37.950,93  20.364.452,55

2078  1.197.659,94  1.191.133,84  6.526,10  20.370.978,65

2079  1.208.134,88  1.233.033,62  (24.898,74)  20.346.079,91

2080  1.208.134,88  1.233.033,62  (24.898,74)  20.321.181,17

2081  1.181.947,52  1.128.284,17  53.663,35  20.374.844,52

2082  1.150.522,68  1.002.584,83  147.937,85  20.522.782,37

2083  1.155.760,16  1.023.534,72  132.225,44  20.655.007,81

2084  1.145.285,21  981.634,94  163.650,27  20.818.658,08

2085  1.134.810,27  939.735,16  195.075,11  21.013.733,19
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2086  1.113.860,38  855.935,60  257.924,78  21.271.657,97

FONTE: PRONIM RF - Responsabilidade Fiscal, 27/Jul/2012, 08h e 20m.

Olivar Scherer                         Norberto Arno Muller                    Rosa Maria Backi

  Prefeito                             Sec.Adm.Plan.e Finanças                  Contadora
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